REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME

242048
240843
243570
243081
242936
245649
242068
241093
244136
242107
242824
244353
242235
240974
243833
242726
241813
242726
244878
242659
244492
240624
240624
240624
244446
242198
244056
244740
241576
240700
245829

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 10
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 100
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1000
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1001
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1002
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1003
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1004
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1005
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1006
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1007
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1008
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1009
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 101
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1010
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1011
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1012
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1013
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1014
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1015
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1016
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1017
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1018
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1019
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 102
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1020
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1021
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1022
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1023
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1024
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1025

www.revcomps.com

Nathan Phillips
Kris Harvey

Lewis Headington
Matthew Hallas
douglas moodie
Rhys Humphrey
Peter Newey
Mark English
Darren Macdonald
Edvinas Krasnickas
craig doogan
Alistair Rankin
Jamie McKay
Gary marshall
Jesse Orchard
Guy Hemmings
Andrew Drummond
Guy Hemmings
Dale Jenkins

Craig Searstone
April French-griffin
lan Walker

lan Walker

lan Walker

Daniel Carroll
Stephen Butler
Kyle Guest

Deni Armstrong
David Miles

Mark Gallagher
Lee Wright



REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
242249 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1026 david langford
241284 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1027 Andy Hosier
244030 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1028 Adam Clements
241675 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1029 Wayne Shaw
244446 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 103 Daniel Carroll

247126
248513
248379
242688
241203
242048
243988
241368
242466
246711
242517
247979
247834
242249
246809
246944
243072
241632
240557
246819
244499
241020
241210
248234
245764
244988

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1030
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1031
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1032
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1033
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1034
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1035
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1036
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1037
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1038
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1039
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 104

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1040
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1041
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1042
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1043
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1044
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1045
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1046
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1047
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1048
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1049
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 105

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1050
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1051
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1052
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1053

www.revcomps.com

Jamie Seneviratne
Luke Hodgkiss
Richard Bland
Mike Holleran
Charlie Vincent
Nathan Phillips
Carl Buttrey
Jules Lespierre
scott williams
James Kearney
Alex Bell

Josh Kell

John Thomson
david langford
Matthew Budge
Daniel Hopgood
Harry Pettet
David Bell
Phillip Lacey
Matt McGowan
Kane Newcombe
Don Keir

Scott Reynolds
Jack Boswell
Ken Atwell
james whiteley



REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME

247558
248197
247833
244302
247946
247412
241073
240614
247964
248596
243072
242359
248015
241101
247202
245137
242208
242109
242822
244873
247769
247210
243920
248571
247989
248623
247676
240514
242112
246843
247926

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1054
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1055
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1056
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1057
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1058
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1059
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 106

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1060
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1061
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1062
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1063
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1064
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1065
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1066
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1067
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1068
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1069
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 107

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1070
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1071
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1072
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1073
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1074
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1075
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1076
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1077
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1078
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1079
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 108

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1080
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1081
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chris small

Jack Hodson walker
Mick Robinson
Martin Sidgwick
Peter McHaddan
Michael Runcie
Gavin Pugh
Simon Smith
Ben MclLaverty
James Harrison
Harry Pettet
Andrew White
Lee Haines

Paul West

Louis Earl

Mark Smith
Evangelos Skylodimos
Adrain Flood
James Bennett
John Anthony
Graham Mackie
Cimeon Hibbert
Mark Campbell
Robin Palmer
Karl Brudenell
lan Coles

Simon Holme
Jason Markland
Eliot Mucciacciuoli
Daniel Parkin
craig fallow



REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
242382 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1082 Luke Perrin
240933 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1083 John Birnie
244878 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1084 Dale Jenkins
248379 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1085 Richard Bland
242454 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1086 Paul Newell
247978 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1087 Nathan Holmes
248387 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1088 Alex Smith
246913 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1089 Harry Hughes
243871 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 109 Paul Drew

244114
246944
246830
242581
248672
248595
246261
245602
247683
242209
240647
242503
246009
240613
242791
240931
246334
241767
246048
241395
242290
246551

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1090
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1091
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1092
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1093
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1094
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1095
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1096
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1097
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1098
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1099
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 11
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 110
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1100
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1101
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1102
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1103
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1104
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1105
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1106
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1107
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1108
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1109
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Anthony Pemberton

Daniel Hopgood
Dylan Bowen
Rob Semple
Steve Mclnally
luci Doswell
Robert Doswell
John Selman
Richard Harwood
Martin Powell
Phill Stotan
Andrew Hewitson
Simon Caines
Paul Kozakiewicz
Leslie Vantonder
Paul Newell
Toby Page

SEAN MCCARTHY
Chad Mosby
Dean Heath

Paul Kidd

Jake Davis



REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME

240795
241477
244678
245556
240668
240601
241025
246835
240557
240690

1
242786
243533
247490
247138
243878
240521
243296
240803
242334
247722
242488
242061
241201
241014
247244
246282
245836
247678
241424
240620

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 111

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1110
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1111
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1112
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1113
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1114
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1115
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1116
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1117
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1118
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1119
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 112

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1120
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1121
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1122
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1123
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1124
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1125
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1126
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1127
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1128
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1129
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 113

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1130
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1131
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1132
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1133
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1134
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1135
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1136
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1137
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Angus Macinnes
Kian Shilton
Shane Basten
Simon Peckham
Michael Siswick
Claire Bennett
John Comerford
James Convoy
Phillip Lacey
Nathaniel Parks
Paul Vickery
Marc Wylie
Andrei Triff
Steven Walters
Robert Sanderson
David Digby
Mark Gill

Matt Impey
David Scott
Guntis Krikis
Gary Rice
Michael Crisp
Damien Duffy
Timothy Williams
Chris Williams
Haden Smith
Mark Truscott
David Wordsworth
Alan Rivett
Wayne Watkins
Paul Chappell



REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME

240695
247423
242137
241076
240956
245757
243792
240773
248379
240756
243051
244056
247219
242147
242318
242642
242488
244144
242268
248437
248392
241797
247233
242824
244446
248587
248503
242445
248476
246009
242492

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1138
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1139
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 114

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1140
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1141
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1142
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1143
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1144
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1145
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1146
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1147
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1148
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1149
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 115

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1150
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1151
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1152
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1153
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1154
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1155
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1156
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1157
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1158
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1159
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 116

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1160
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1161
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1162
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1163
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1164
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1165
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Eoin McCoustra
JAMIE RHODES
Oliver Stringer
Lee Hawley
stephen scott
Aaron Smith
ian harris

Chris Smith
Richard Bland
Gareth Jameson
Roy Henderson
Kyle Guest
Steven Yates
Joel Williams
Alan Whaley
Paul Ross
Michael Crisp
Gordon Daffen
Stephen Sharpe
Ross Murrell
Andrew Schofield
Ricky Valentine
James Sambrook
craig doogan
Daniel Carroll
James Newman
Jason Whittam
Andy lee

Kim Clark
Simon Caines
Jonathan Kirk



REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME
240776 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1166 Peter Coggs
244241 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1167 Philippa Mo
241076 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1168 Lee Hawley

246419
241599
248452
242235
248282
243699
248093
244873
243442
246944
242777
247892
240876
245637
248099
242373
242237
241858
248015
247437
241511
241396
240957
242048
240557
242820
242619
247022

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1169
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 117

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1170
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1171
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1172
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1173
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1174
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1175
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1176
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1177
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1178
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1179
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 118

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1180
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1181
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1182
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1183
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1184
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1185
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1186
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1187
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1188
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1189
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 119

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1190
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1191
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1192
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1193
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Wayne Evans
Eddie Coleman
Paul Carver
Jamie McKay
Josh Green
Adrian Robinson
Shane Quinton
John Anthony
Tariq Yassin
Daniel Hopgood
Damien Stephens
Karl Glynn

Julie Leaver
Elliott Gilhooly
Allan Clyne
callam maughan
Josh Basham
Andy lee

Lee Haines
Grant Burns
Steve McGowan
Luke Small

Matt Gardner
Nathan Phillips
Phillip Lacey
Cimeon Hibbert
Patrick Kershaw
Stuart Gilbertson



REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME

246990
246077

1
245972
243193
241266
240500
244604
242285
245382
242889
246511
242736
241284
246630
243046
242689
241062
241264
242820

1
242729
242609
246989
246642
247536
243493
247834
241758
241248
246889

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1194
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1195
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1196
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1197
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1198
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1199
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 12
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 120
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1200
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1201
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1202
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1203
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1204
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1205
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1206
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1207
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1208
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1209
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 121
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1210
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1211
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1212
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1213
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1214
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1215
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1216
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1217
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1218
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1219
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 122
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1220

www.revcomps.com

Brian Lawrence
John Prior

Matt Moreman
Peter Taylor-Medhurst
Mark Veitch
Steven Parris
Graham Mackie
Ben Jennings
Alasdair Ross
darren phillips
David Phillips
Mark Sunderland
Steve Lebeter
Andy Hosier
Matthew Budge
Steven Richards
Colin Woods
Johnathan Smith
Michael Donovan-Handy
Cimeon Hibbert
Tim Crisp

Adam Robinson
Jason Macgregor
Josh Holdsworth
Luke Carpenter
Robert McMichael
Rob Mays

John Thomson
James Conroy
James Parnell
Marcus Collins



REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME
246711 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1221 James Kearney
247943 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1222 chris laxton
248345 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1223 Steven Jones

242313
243779
242824
241861
242094
242326
240696
241993
244272
242241
241760
240668
242824
245554
241198
245496
248284
241142
241787
247332
243711
242683
244692
240677
245220
246967
240614

1

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1224
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1225
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1226
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1227
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1228
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1229
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 123

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1230
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1231
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1232
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1233
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1234
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1235
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1236
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1237
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1238
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1239
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 124

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1240
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1241
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1242
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1243
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1244
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1245
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1246
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1247
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1248
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1249

www.revcomps.com

Phillip Robertson
Connor Jordan
craig doogan
Wayne Stavers
Jacques Van Staden
Jason Lovejoy
Matthew Budge
Andrew Pocock
Richard Knight
William Huntley
Rene Rajcok
Michael Siswick
craig doogan
Timothy Lloyd
Sun Bailey
George Phillips
David Dunlop
Peter Barratt
Blain Harper
Raphael Debruyne
Rick Elliott-Reynolds
jack singleton

lan Mathieson
michael urquhart
Russell Hier
Jordan Burnell
Simon Smith
Andy Gostomski



REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME
243561 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 125 Grant Buchanan
247820 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1250 Paul Howells
241203 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1251 Charlie Vincent

244113
247219
247682
248237
247652
242263
241203
248139
240913
244460
241198
241405
240620
243170
248149
247645
248634
246206
241890
245855
244524
242085
248080
242118
244625
240740
244487
247834

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1252
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1253
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1254
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1255
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1256
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1257
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1258
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1259
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 126

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1260
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1261
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1262
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1263
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1264
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1265
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1266
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1267
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1268
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1269
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 127

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1270
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1271
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1272
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1273
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1274
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1275
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1276
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1277
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Jordan Patey
Steven Yates
Steve York

Jack Hodson walker

Alexander Hatala
Daniel Parkin
Charlie Vincent
Malcolm Veitch
Ryan Peacock
Chris Lewis

Sun Bailey
Allan Young

Paul Chappell
Conor Down
Jasper Straughan
Richard Bates
Carl Morgan
Hayden Essery
Rhys Davies
Jason Langford
Richard Young
Henning Madsen
iain Hamilton
Craig Barclay
Jamie Gregory
Nick Constantine
Peter bown
John Thomson

10



REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME

240884
242824
246320
240999
241236
248504
244056
248294
248106
247210
240514
247734
243533
240974
240783
241338
245866
247820
248242
241700
242250
243051
243865
241567
240500
243789
242824
240783
242570
242750
243352

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1278
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1279
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 128
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1280
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1281
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1282
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1283
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1284
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1285
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1286
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1287
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1288
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1289
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 129
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1290
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1291
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1292
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1293
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1294
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1295
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1296
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1297
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1298
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1299
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 13
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 130
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1300
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1301
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1302
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1303
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1304
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Steven Palmer
craig doogan
Mark Arnold
Simon Stephen
Steven johnson
David Rodger
Kyle Guest
Craig Hatton
Robert Miller
Cimeon Hibbert
Jason Markland
James Moore
Andrei Triff
Gary marshall
Eddie Armitage

Jake McAndrew-Bruce

James Hilton

Paul Howells
Lyndon Marsh
Dylan Wilcox
Darren Macdonald
Roy Henderson
Derek Stephens
James Hort
Graham Mackie
Connor Bell

craig doogan
Eddie Armitage
Alexandros Fanaras
Stephen Tew

Guy Foster

1
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Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME

247605
241908
242921
243051
246261
243871
242079
248678
242634
241698
242182
247989
240833
242212
245810
241179
242219
240557
242791
240683
242123
242339
244302
243728

1
244963
248282
240690
248271
244546
248359

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1305
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1306
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1307
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1308
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1309
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 131

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1310
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1311
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1312
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1313
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1314
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1315
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1316
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1317
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1318
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1319
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 132

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1320
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1321
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1322
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1323
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1324
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1325
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1326
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1327
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1328
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1329
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 133

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1330
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1331
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1332
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Gary Thompson
Lee Constable
Benjamin Jiggins
Roy Henderson
Robert Doswell
Paul Drew

Chris Hinks
Andrew Logue
Gary noble
Darren Mainwaring
Edward Coleman
Karl Brudenell
Sean Ramsay
Carl Rabone

Neil Livingstone
Paul Sloan
Thomas Foster
Phillip Lacey
Leslie Vantonder
James Moore
Cimeon Hibbert
paul bruce
Martin Sidgwick
michael jacobs
Graeme Kellett
Dean Fleming
Josh Green
Nathaniel Parks
Leszek A Zaremba-Wyczlinski
Darren Vincent
Doug Eames

12



REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME
241431 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1333 Alan Keeton
248677 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1334 William Anderson
241511 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1335 Steve McGowan

248418
242772
248644
241174
243909
240933
244386
248529
242824
242549
246819
246525
248649
248623
242071
246520
242609
245267
240579
240843
241145
244883
241464
243382
244214
242241
242414
243909

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1336
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1337
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1338
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1339
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 134

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1340
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1341
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1342
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1343
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1344
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1345
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1346
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1347
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1348
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1349
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 135

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1350
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1351
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1352
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1353
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1354
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1355
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1356
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1357
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1358
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1359
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 136

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1360

www.revcomps.com

Anders Beever
CRAIG PEARSON
Victor Goncalves
Daniel Humphreys
Damian Davies
John Birnie
Anthony Overington
thomas perry
craig doogan
Jamie Newton
Matt McGowan
Joseph Walter
Philip Lamb

lan Coles
Christine Salter
Jeff Jackson
Jason Macgregor
Tom Oxley
Andrew Fleming
Kris Harvey
Edward Cosker
Brian Weaver
Andre Candeias
Anthony Short
Neil Tomlinson
William Huntley
Peter Martin
Damian Davies
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
247834 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1361 John Thomson
242764 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1362 Robert Balls
245736 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1363 david lamb
242431 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1364 Neil Linter
240972 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1365 Thomas Peters
242667 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1366 Fraser Hall
245736 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1367 david lamb
242544 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1368 Mitko lliev
241813 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1369 Andrew Drummond
244084 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 137 lan Leitch
242764 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1370 Robert Balls
242764 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1371 Robert Balls
246944 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1372 Daniel Hopgood
241618 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1373 Guy Dingle
243466 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1374 Rob Harrower
241233 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1375 James Kirkham
242824 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1376 craig doogan
246419 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1377 Wayne Evans
243072 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1378 Harry Pettet
243184 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1379 John Connor
240836 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 138 Toby Moss
241741 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1380 Andrew Chudley

242285
247411
241009
243522
241208
242491
243493
245546
248303

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1381
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1382
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1383
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1384
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1385
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1386
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1387
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1388
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1389

www.revcomps.com

Alasdair Ross

Scott Lewarton-smith

Andrew Moore
Stewart Blackadder
Peter Duffy

Stephen Morgans
Rob Mays

Cameron Mcgaw
David Neish
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME
245880 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 139 dominic hinsley
242413 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1390 Angus Macinnes
241810 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1391 Mark Brunelleschi

244530
247138
248498
240981
242426
242427
242202

1
242109
244650
243356
248419
248345
242764
240872
243212
240872
241205
242237
241200
243382
240692
246068
246988
240872
244764
244380
246944

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1392
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1393
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1394
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1395
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1396
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1397
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1398
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1399
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 14
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 140
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1400
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1401
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1402
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1403
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1404
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1405
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1406
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1407
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1408
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1409
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 141
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1410
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1411
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1412
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1413
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1414
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1415
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1416

www.revcomps.com

Tim Barnes
Robert Sanderson
Joe Taylot

Ceri Hughes
Brett Miller
Mark Christie
Ash Lainsbury
Steve Shore
Adrain Flood
david cheetham
David Atter
Mike Felstead
Steven Jones
Robert Balls
Nick Barlow
Steven Patterson
Nick Barlow
Jonathan Weightman
Josh Basham
Alan Crack
Anthony Short
James Walker
Adam Smith
jack ibbotson
Nick Barlow
Henry Horwood
Mark Parkinson
Daniel Hopgood
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME
242242 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1417 Gordon Cruickshank
245137 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1418 Mark Smith
248150 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1419 Finlay Smail

244968
241203
243653
242326
244614
240557
244614
242581
242799
243610
244521
241210
248102
242558
241166
240872
248134
244086
244796
247050
248461
248608
242413
240872
246370
246349
247225
241729

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 142

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1420
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1421
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1422
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1423
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1424
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1425
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1426
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1427
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1428
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1429
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 143

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1430
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1431
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1432
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1433
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1434
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1435
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1436
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1437
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1438
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1439
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 144

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1440
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1441
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1442
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1443
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1444

www.revcomps.com

David Hawes
Charlie Vincent
Timothy Gardner
Jason Lovejoy
Andrew Walling
Phillip Lacey
Andrew Walling
Rob Semple
Mark Balcomb
Gareth Roberts
Steven Howard
Scott Reynolds
carl jackson

Tim Dunsby
Stuart Waters
Nick Barlow
Jane Tocher
Mark Ellis

Andy Dyer
Gregg James
Marc Williams
Peter Crossley
Angus Macinnes
Nick Barlow
Jonathan Kirk
Andrew Bignell
Michael Robinson
Dawid Drezner
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME

247602
242100
246944
244631
241526
245450
244386
241039
244229
247095
247022
244056
240859
248529
248599
241153
243156
240872
242133
244395
240872
241511
244047
242394
247133
247621
243656
244084
241340
244534
243966

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1445
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1446
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1447
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1448
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1449
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 145

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1450
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1451
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1452
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1453
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1454
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1455
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1456
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1457
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1458
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1459
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 146

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1460
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1461
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1462
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1463
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1464
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1465
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1466
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1467
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1468
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1469
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 147

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1470
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1471
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1472

www.revcomps.com

Gary Roberts
Nick Coxhill
Daniel Hopgood
charlie pearce
Jason Bailey
Wez Routledge
Anthony Overington
Boris Ellis
Konstantinos Petridis
Colin Duncan-farrell
Stuart Gilbertson
Kyle Guest

Meilir Owen
thomas perry
Ventsislav lvanov
Philip Moores
James Weaver
Nick Barlow
Simon Fussell
Peter Spence
Nick Barlow
Steve McGowan
Mark Allinson
Jordan Thomas
DAVID HOPPER
simon goodwin
Mason Jeffreys
lan Leitch

Dale Williams
nick moore
Robert Groom
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME

248671
244487
246843
246992
247886
247913
248353
245883
247769
241256
240837
243871
242399
242614
247701
242625
248666
248260
242823
243533
240872
241264
241005
248073
240878
241477
243871
240872
246370
240500
241082

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1473
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1474
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1475
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1476
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1477
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1478
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1479
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 148
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1480
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1481
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1482
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1483
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1484
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1485
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1486
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1487
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1488
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1489
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 149
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1490
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1491
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1492
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1493
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1494
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1495
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1496
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1497
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1498
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1499
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 15
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 150

www.revcomps.com

Matthew Tait
Peter bown
Daniel Parkin
John Williams
Luke Carpenter
Aaron O'Neill
Nick Coxhill
Darren Cattle
Graham Mackie
Paul Langwell
Sean Kiely

Paul Drew

Rhys Morris
Leigh Saunders
Richard Feathers
Bradley Tate
Steve Crooks
Gordon Cruden
William Mc Gowan
Andrei Triff

Nick Barlow
Michael Donovan-Handy
Thomas Enright
Jason Myers
Christopher Swain
Kian Shilton

Paul Drew

Nick Barlow
Jonathan Kirk
Graham Mackie
Matt Westlake
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME

248080
243051
247645
243728
242339
241890
240557
247676
242138
242634
242690
243570
244352
240746
241794
245861
248032
241477
245490
241477
247769
247116
245908
240766
246591
243072
247688
243054
244839
246255
240735

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1500
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1501
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1502
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1503
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1504
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1505
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1506
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1507
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1508
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1509
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 151

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1510
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1511
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1512
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1513
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1514
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1515
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1516
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1517
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1518
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1519
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 152

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1520
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1521
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1522
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1523
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1524
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1525
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1526
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1527
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1528

www.revcomps.com

iain Hamilton
Roy Henderson
Richard Bates
michael jacobs
paul bruce

Rhys Davies
Phillip Lacey
Simon Holme
Simon Kobylanski
Gary noble
David Thomas
Lewis Headington
Lee Horwood
rhys morgan
Carl Bryan
Thomas Ritchie
Carl Lewis

Kian Shilton
chas sievewright
Kian Shilton
Graham Mackie
Kevin Jones
Hugh Lyle

Barry Freeman
John Davidson
Harry Pettet
Helen Cutts
Scott Marshall
andrew adair
John Wilson
Callum Mitchell
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME

248317
243909
248158
245853
247842
244972
244302
247935
240662
242824
240649
247886
245336
244997
240998
246075
240910
240769
243213
240777
248517
242845
242432
241198
241841
246415
243288
244649
240671
247195
241225

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1529
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 153

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1530
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1531
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1532
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1533
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1534
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1535
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1536
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1537
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1538
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1539
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 154

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1540
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1541
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1542
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1543
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1544
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1545
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1546
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1547
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1548
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1549
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 155

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1550
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1551
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1552
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1553
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1554
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1555
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1556

www.revcomps.com

David RUtland
Damian Davies
Jack Leyland
John Connelly
Shaun New
Stephen Reynolds
Martin Sidgwick
Adam Spencer
Thomas Enright
craig doogan
Jakub Kalman
Luke Carpenter
Jamie Fyvie
Luke Ashley
Nathan Horsley
alex billing
Robert Doswell
stephen woodward
Wayne Blacklaw
Rod Little
James Sykes
gail Cummings
Steve Fry

Sun Bailey
Jerzy Nikoniuk
Scott Williams
Lawrence Poxon
Corey Higham
Liam Gillespie
Martin Watson
Fraser Balharry
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME

246944
248638
247264
242759
244534
244084
243213
244084
243288
241955
248425
248649
243889
247126
242454
240947
243092
241136
246711
248260
247024
240835
247227
240898
247594
247281
244968
242617
242485
248353
242123

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1557
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1558
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1559
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 156

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1560
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1561
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1562
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1563
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1564
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1565
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1566
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1567
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1568
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1569
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 157

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1570
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1571
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1572
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1573
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1574
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1575
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1576
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1577
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1578
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1579
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 158

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1580
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1581
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1582
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1583
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1584

www.revcomps.com

Daniel Hopgood
Jamie Lessani
James Renton
Chris Murray
nick moore

lan Leitch
Wayne Blacklaw
lan Leitch
Lawrence Poxon
Jonathan Cook
Nick Davies
Philip Lamb
Dale Cross
Jamie Seneviratne
Paul Newell
John Leadbitter
Jon Morrison
Roberto Esposito
James Kearney
Gordon Cruden
Robert Fisher
Ryan Yeo

Michal Natkaniec
Martin Cunnett
David Vaughan
Wez Brown
David Hawes
James Reid

Suni Phoenix
Nick Coxhill
Cimeon Hibbert
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME
244084 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1585 lan Leitch
244084 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1586 lan Leitch
241650 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1587 Nick Coxhill

245969
248130
245712
247581
244534
242339
247640
240696
245032
244218
244812
242746
247045
241019
245256
247312
241482
240899
246802
240887
246320
241748
244865
244423
245847
247861
242516
244769

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1588
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1589
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 159
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1590
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1591
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1592
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1593
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1594
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1595
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1596
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1597
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1598
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1599
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 16
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 160
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1600
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1601
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1602
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1603
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1604
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1605
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1606
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1607
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1608
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1609
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 161
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1610
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1611

www.revcomps.com

Paul McKeever
Dale Griffiths
Paul cerisola
Stevie Gates
nick moore

paul bruce
mark valentine
Matthew Budge
Graham Mackie
Joe Goodhew
Richard Boggis
Robert Doswell
Andy Toms
Lynne ROBINSON
William Clarke
Gary Grubb
Luke Lind

Chris Downing
Trevor White
Steven Palmer
Mark Arnold
John Kirkwood
Mark Easter
Connor Hobbs
David Onions
Matt Stringer
Roy Smith

Tim Cottle
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME
247491 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1612 steve tye
248282 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1613 Josh Green

243530
247412
247483
241410
248441
241932
242140
247085
247940
242621
241260
248598
243728
245910
248610
247542
248482
241241
248421
247963
248370
248402
240782
241000
247359
247647
248137
242107
241567

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1614
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1615
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1616
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1617
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1618
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1619
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 162

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1620
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1621
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1622
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1623
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1624
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1625
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1626
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1627
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1628
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1629
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 163

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1630
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1631
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1632
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1633
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1634
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1635
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1636
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1637
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1638
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1639
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 164

www.revcomps.com

Robert Groom
Michael Runcie
Andrew Smith
Nicholas Collier
Dale Pringle

Phil Russell
James Flanagan
Alan Crack
Michael Trigget
Gavin Hopper
Alex Mackin

Karl Robinson
michael jacobs
Samuel Walsh
Lee Rogers

Rob Scott
Micheal Cowell
John Docherty
Trevor Doig

Paul Clark

Ben Jones

Joe Murphy
Junior Woodvine
John Macgregor
George Collings
William Gamble
John Roseman
Edvinas Krasnickas
James Hort
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
240835 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1640 Ryan Yeo
240904 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1641 Chris Foster
244487 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1642 Peter bown
245625 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1643 lan Faithfull
242326 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1644 Jason Lovejoy
247491 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1645 steve tye
240753 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1646 Ryan Mee
241531 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1647 Martyn Hanley
244534 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1648 nick moore
248284 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1649 David Dunlop
247938 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 165 Billy Warren
244723 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1650 Scott Thomson
241198 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1651 Sun Bailey
245076 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1652 Gary Tyler
242070 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1653 Fraser Dean
243276 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1654 David Hart
240913 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1655 Ryan Peacock
241124 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1656 Cimeon Hibbert
241650 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1657 Nick Coxhill
248102 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1658 carl jackson
244299 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1659 steve mills
245687 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 166 James Irving-lewis

244084
244839
247342
242657
246026
247610
242171
244118
247990

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1660
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1661
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1662
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1663
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1664
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1665
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1666
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1667
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1668

www.revcomps.com

lan Leitch

andrew adair

Neil Summerley
Michael Hernaman
Simon Becks

Roy Smith

Steve Price

Dean Goodwin
Mark Tennyson
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME

244600
240680
246859
240552
242308
248361
245107
242732
244114
241248
244084
242875
242396
246632
242514
242249
241477
245674
242799
244084
242039
240618
242184
240496
241285
247963
246567
241035
244084
244045
244084

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1669
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 167

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1670
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1671
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1672
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1673
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1674
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1675
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1676
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1677
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1678
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1679
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 168

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1680
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1681
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1682
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1683
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1684
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1685
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1686
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1687
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1688
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1689
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 169

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1690
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1691
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1692
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1693
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1694
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1695
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1696

www.revcomps.com

Tim Evans
Adrian Bryant
Graham Cooper
Eleanor Parsons
Scott Williams
Jason Best

Nigel Heathcock
Steven Best
Anthony Pemberton
James Parnell
lan Leitch

Josh Sale

Damon Moore
Nathan Longmire
Paul Hooper
david langford
Kian Shilton

Aksi Shiraz

Mark Balcomb
lan Leitch
Stephen Rogers
Cameron Pinkerton
Nick Mair

Mark Bell

Mark Mclaughlin
Paul Clark
Graeme Scott
Aaron Burgess
lan Leitch
Maryanne wilson
lan Leitch
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME

243449
240775
246591
240617
246560
246560
247816
243288
240980
247332
247344
241230
241077
247834
247210
246419
241757
244114
240963
243917
247467
242337
240621
244824
247855
242229
242696
243871
242182
242328
241632

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1697
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1698
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1699
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 17
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 170
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1700
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1701
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1702
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1703
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1704
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1705
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1706
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1707
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1708
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1709
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 171
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1710
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1711
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1712
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1713
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1714
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1715
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1716
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1717
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1718
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1719
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 172
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1720
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1721
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1722
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1723

www.revcomps.com

Matthew Ashbridge
George Price
John Davidson
James Clark

Paul McNaul

Paul McNaul
darren harrison
Lawrence Poxon
Daniel Murray
Raphael Debruyne
Myles Davies
Sean Spiller

lan Handley

John Thomson
Cimeon Hibbert
Wayne Evans
Luke Hartness
Anthony Pemberton
Matthew Knill
GLENN Sanders
Jamie Tuck
Matthew Mclaurin
Dale Reeves

Kev Rowden
David Coe

Mark Thewlis
Sam Somerville
Paul Drew
Edward Coleman
Allyn Baxter
David Bell
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME

242406
242989
240526
247946
241513
242228
247594
247359
241612
248359
241758
244773
248282
240959
248004
241443
248234
241612
243871
248139
242824
248203
244696
247312
247177
246187
242147
241379
247792
243072
247940

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1724
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1725
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1726
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1727
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1728
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1729
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 173

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1730
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1731
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1732
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1733
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1734
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1735
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1736
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1737
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1738
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1739
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 174

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1740
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1741
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1742
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1743
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1744
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1745
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1746
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1747
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1748
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1749
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 175

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1750
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1751

www.revcomps.com

Johnathan Smith
Dave Currey
Vincent Moorby
Peter McHaddan
Ross Cairns
Daniel Wassell
David Vaughan
George Collings
Darron Higgins
Doug Eames
James Conroy
tim Holling
Josh Green
Ethan Wright
Gareth Jameson
Patrick Clarke
Jack Boswell
Darron Higgins
Paul Drew
Malcolm Veitch
craig doogan
simon hocking
Steven Abbott
Gary Grubb
Aiden Perks
John Sandison
Joel Williams
Steven Graham
Steven Burrows
Harry Pettet
Michael Trigget
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME

247138
242285
242184
247430
247500
246525
242345
241180
247375
242754
247990
241879
247935
244535
246277
244631
243340
248032
246206
244952
240999
245711
247215
241203
245910
247344
245331
246630
247235
246977
246860

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1752
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1753
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1754
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1755
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1756
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1757
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1758
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1759
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 176

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1760
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1761
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1762
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1763
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1764
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1765
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1766
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1767
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1768
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1769
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 177

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1770
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1771
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1772
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1773
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1774
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1775
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1776
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1777
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1778
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1779
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 178

www.revcomps.com

Robert Sanderson
Alasdair Ross
Nick Mair

James Margetson
Graham Pearson
Joseph Walter
Luke Tanner

Lee Patton

Arturs Udris
Roger Holmes
Mark Tennyson
Luke Rutherford
Adam Spencer
Stephen Hughes
Adrian Steel
charlie pearce
Mathew John
Carl Lewis
Hayden Essery
James Byrne
Simon Stephen
Tomasz Milkowski
Nick Coxhill
Charlie Vincent
Samuel Walsh
Myles Davies
Gary Watson
Matthew Budge
Greg Wainwright
Andrew Thompson
Edvinas Krasnickas
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME

246261
247332
247855
247769
245935
240801
242466
242298
242454
244145
241511
247075
240723
243920
247219
243531
242343
247632
244678
244534
247500
240483
244145
244114
242609
242689
246860
247195
246840
244056
242599

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1780
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1781
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1782
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1783
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1784
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1785
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1786
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1787
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1788
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1789
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 179
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1790
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1791
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1792
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1793
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1794
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1795
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1796
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1797
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1798
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1799
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 18
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 180
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1800
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1801
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1802
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1803
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1804
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1805
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1806
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1807

www.revcomps.com

Robert Doswell
Raphael Debruyne
David Coe
Graham Mackie
Hugh McQuaid
Justin Willoughby
scott williams
Jonathan Fraser
Paul Newell
Andrew Johnson
Steve McGowan
nigel liley

Mark Leaver
Mark Campbell
Steven Yates
Barry Davids
James Hamilton
matt mills

Shane Basten
nick moore
Graham Pearson
Marc Osbourne
Andrew Johnson
Anthony Pemberton
Jason Macgregor
Colin Woods
Edvinas Krasnickas
Martin Watson
Lee Haines

Kyle Guest

John Smith
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME

242322
241477
240887
242473
241145
247291
244377
247291
247696
244359
243625
242375
246370
242254
246869
241031
241781
242285
243728
245720
245935
241203
245726
240873
243185
241134
246941
245450
244631
247092
246941

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1808
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1809
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 181

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1810
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1811
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1812
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1813
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1814
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1815
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1816
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1817
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1818
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1819
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 182

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1820
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1821
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1822
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1823
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1824
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1825
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1826
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1827
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1828
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1829
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 183

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1830
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1831
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1832
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1833
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1834
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1835

www.revcomps.com

Luke Howard
Kian Shilton
Steven Palmer
Robert James
Edward Cosker
Mike Nelson
paul Wilson
Mike Nelson
Robert Swapp
Raife West
Matthew Turfrey
Kevin Oliver
Jonathan Kirk
Carl Forster

Jack Grose-freeman
Victoria Bailey
Andrew Dunn
Alasdair Ross
michael jacobs
Andrew Drummond
Hugh McQuaid
Charlie Vincent
Peter manghan
Martin Carpenter
David Wincote
Ben Rowe

Brian Peart

Wez Routledge
charlie pearce
Beau Gooderhm
Brian Peart
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME

247758
242888
242824
242846
242029
242265
246063
244740
242285
243533
245892
246860
242053
242526
247490
240544
242053
244785
244084
242229
244631
244084
242724
242100
247177
242625
246066
245221
243212
245856
241608

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1836
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1837
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1838
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1839
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 184

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1840
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1841
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1842
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1843
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1844
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1845
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1846
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1847
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1848
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1849
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 185

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1850
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1851
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1852
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1853
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1854
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1855
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1856
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1857
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1858
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1859
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 186

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1860
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1861
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1862
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1863

www.revcomps.com

lonut Musulete
Ryan INNES
craig doogan
Darren Askew
Gary Heyes
Philip webb
Cimeon Hibbert
Deni Armstrong
Alasdair Ross
Andrei Triff
barry scott

Edvinas Krasnickas

Colin Haines
Alan Ramsell
Steven Walters
Arif Sayeed
Colin Haines
Andrew Maguire
lan Leitch

Mark Thewlis
charlie pearce
lan Leitch

Louis Gallagher
Nick Coxhill
Aiden Perks
Bradley Tate
Cimeon Hibbert
Anthony Craven
Steven Patterson
Mark Humphreys
Richard Green
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Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME

242268
240680
242764
242367
247195
245471
240593
240760
243789
241011
245083
240994
244569
242534
247311
245762
241165
246300
246549
240614
245861
245853
242640
246240
242609
246137
245556
241200
246300
241190
241082

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1864
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1865
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1866
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1867
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1868
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1869
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 187

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1870
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1871
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1872
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1873
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1874
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1875
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1876
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1877
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1878
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1879
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 188

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1880
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1881
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1882
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1883
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1884
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1885
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1886
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1887
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1888
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1889
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 189

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1890
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1891

www.revcomps.com

Stephen Sharpe
Adrian Bryant
Robert Balls
Colin Jewitf
Martin Watson
Callum Smith
ANTHONY ARNOLD
Matt Bradley
Connor Bell
Darren Cathcart
Mark Donnelly
Edward Murphy
Dean Beeley
Jared Lancaster
Martin Liddle
Oliver Knight
Sean Magee
martin campbell
Edward Connors
Simon Smith
Thomas Ritchie
John Connelly
Vanessa Shannon
Gary Young
Jason Macgregor
Andy Freeman
Simon Peckham
Alan Crack
martin campbell
John Tucker
Matt Westlake
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Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME
242380 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1892 Martin Wilson
241890 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1893 Rhys Davies

244723
244675
244113
245557
245853
244027
241004
247532
241064
241134
242674
242285
240668
242728
242671
246024
243837
244688
241069
242682
242166
242260
242728
242380
243201
244449
244056
242285
244449

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1894
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1895
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1896
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1897
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1898
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1899
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 19
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 190
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1900
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1901
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1902
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1903
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1904
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1905
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1906
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1907
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1908
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1909
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 191
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1910
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1911
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1912
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1913
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1914
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1915
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1916
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1917
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1918
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1919

www.revcomps.com

Scott Thomson
Sam Pesticcio
Jordan Patey
William Dunn

John Connelly

Sam Turp

William Mc Gowan
Steven Burgoyne

GRAEME WOODHOUSE

Ben Rowe

Mark Bilby
Alasdair Ross
Michael Siswick
Hugh Hickman

Paul Brazier

Kelvin hayden Storr
Grant Urquhart
Michael Williams
david sutherland
Anthony Pemberton
Robert Greenwood
Robert Nelson
Hugh Hickman
Martin Wilson

Nick Coxhill
Nathaniel Jones
Kyle Guest

Alasdair Ross
Nathaniel Jones
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Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME

247022
244700
244752
244968
241088
245278
245032
245497
242225
242686
244678
247675
244202
241890
240983
241243
244865
240856
242285
242567
243920
242373
244752
240956
240985
242238
241480
241497
243570
242237
242225

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 192

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1920
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1921
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1922
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1923
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1924
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1925
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1926
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1927
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1928
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1929
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 193

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1930
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1931
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1932
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1933
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1934
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1935
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1936
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1937
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1938
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1939
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 194

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1940
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1941
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1942
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1943
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1944
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1945
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1946
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1947

www.revcomps.com

Stuart Gilbertson
Robert Kimber
Nick Cushing
David Hawes
Cimeon Hibbert
daniel robu
Graham Mackie
Craig Christie
Stuart Collis
Matthew Wilde
Shane Basten
Neil Atkins
Sebastian Skrzynski
Rhys Davies
carla schofield
Andrew Ennis
Mark Easter
Charles Mulinder
Alasdair Ross
Steve King

Mark Campbell
callam maughan
Nick Cushing
stephen scott
Dave Walker
Rod Savage
Simon Livingstone
Stuart Pirie
Lewis Headington
Josh Basham
Stuart Collis
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Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME

242111
242327
246525
242711
242466
242107
243870
242453
242229
241242
241327
241252
241312
240856
242114
241860
241016
240889
240889
242587
240837
240730
242107
240557
242377
241727
241299
240697
241243
240954
242209

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1948
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1949
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 195

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1950
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1951
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1952
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1953
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1954
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1955
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1956
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1957
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1958
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1959
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 196

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1960
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1961
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1962
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1963
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1964
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1965
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1966
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1967
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1968
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1969
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 197

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1970
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1971
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1972
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1973
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1974
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1975

www.revcomps.com

lan Wilding

Phil Ladbrook
Joseph Walter
Stephen Wilson
scott williams
Edvinas Krasnickas
LEE JACKMAN
Alex Gillmore
Mark Thewlis
Neil Kevan

Kyle Bates

Blake Hollingsworth
Martin Young
Charles Mulinder
Aaron Paddon
Henry Roy

Kim Measor
Keith Ward

Keith Ward

Scott Meggat
Sean Kiely

Jaspal Ahluwalia
Edvinas Krasnickas
Phillip Lacey
Matthew Franklin
Duncan Ling
Miles Cross

iain Hamilton
Andrew Ennis
Ben Patton
Martin Powell
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Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME

241243
240969
242264
241864
242166
241105
242625
240471
241890
242409
241146
240756
241284
240865
241137
242364
241238
240557
242074
240598
241700
241016
240620
240889
240758
241137
242066
240889
246240
242228
241578

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1976
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1977
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1978
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1979
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 198
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1980
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1981
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1982
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1983
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1984
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1985
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1986
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1987
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1988
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1989
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 199
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1990
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1991
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1992
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1993
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1994
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1995
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1996
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 1997
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 2
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 20
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 200
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 201
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 202
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 203
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 204
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Andrew Ennis
Reece Smith

Martin Waugh
brian stobbart

Robert Greenwood

David Flinn
Bradley Tate
Sam Dew
Rhys Davies
Ben Coe
Tom Forster

Gareth Jameson

Andy Hosier
Jack Owen
Jon Mckeon

Andrew Kershaw

Cheryl Morgan
Phillip Lacey
William Lee
Liam Lynch
Dylan Wilcox
Kim Measor
Paul Chappell
Keith Ward
Nick Platt

Jon Mckeon
Daryl Nunn
Keith Ward
Gary Young
Daniel Wassell
Adam Maile
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME
240884 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 205 Steven Palmer
246012 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 206 Darryl Ledger
240500 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 207 Graham Mackie

247002
240696
241285
247738
247441
242255
240475
242606
240795
242271
240995
246860
242034
240656
241005
240666
240735
242111
241186
242787
240832
240852
242772
241395
240671
240728
241567
244200

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 208
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 209
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 21

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 210
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 211
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 212
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 213
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 214
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 215
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 216
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 217
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 218
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 219
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 22

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 220
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 221
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 222
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 223
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 224
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 225
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 226
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 227
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 228
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 229
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 23

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 230
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 231
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 232
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Grant Richards
Matthew Budge
Mark Mclaughlin
Gary Drinkwater
LIAM PODMORE
leigh overton
Ben Knowles
Guy Jary

Angus Macinnes
lan Williamson
James Laird

Edvinas Krasnickas

Carl Walbyoff
Simon Martin
Thomas Enright
Stephen Hooper
Callum Mitchell
lan Wilding

Ben Jerome
Andy Gladstone
Bruce Wilson
JOhn Green
CRAIG PEARSON
Dean Heath
Liam Gillespie
Billy Briley
James Hort
martin farino
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME

241838
244987
242285
247311
247540
243220
240759
240958
244663
241888
244817
240557
242061
245790
242899
242531
242719
242823
241240
242823
242823
241266
247467
246520
240783
241813
244212
244977
242370
241011
244672

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 233
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 234
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 235
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 236
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 237
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 238
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 239
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 24

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 240
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 241
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 242
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 243
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 244
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 245
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 246
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 247
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 248
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 249
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 25

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 250
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 251
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 252
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 253
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 254
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 255
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 256
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 257
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 258
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 259
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 26

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 260
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lan Dewdney

Keith Stockwell
Alasdair Ross
Martin Liddle
Michael Wade
Richard Greenslade
Peter Griffen
Anthony Henshall
Nick Coxhill
William Mc Gowan
Brendan Coleman
Phillip Lacey
Damien Duffy

Saul Bulley

Brian Wood

Lukasz Kawka

Carl Bevan

William Mc Gowan
Scott Hawkett
William Mc Gowan
William Mc Gowan
Steven Parris
Jamie Tuck

Jeff Jackson

Eddie Armitage
Andrew Drummond
John Malia

Don Smith

Elliott Stokeley
Darren Cathcart
Mark Joslin
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME
247621 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 261 simon goodwin
242785 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 262 Brett Perry
247643 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 263 Michael Greger

243279
242434
246584
247889
247258
241262
240478
247022
243340
242395
241809
247851
241134
240466
242377
247002
241963
240998
247952
240773
242255
240965
245032
243081
246560
246104
241253
240832

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 264
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 265
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 266
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 267
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 268
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 269
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 27

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 270
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 271
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 272
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 273
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 274
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 275
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 276
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 277
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 278
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 279
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 28

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 280
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 281
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 282
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 283
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 284
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 285
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 286
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 287
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 288
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 289
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Nathan Walker

Martin Redgewell-Flack

Simon Tanner
Paul Bulley
Daniel Belgium
Bruce Fisher
Andrew Johnson
Stuart Gilbertson
Mathew John
Paul Mckevitt
Thomas Reeve
Rick Bridgman
Ben Rowe
Darren Hateley
Matthew Franklin
Grant Richards
Andy Ward
Nathan Horsley
Paul Beddows
Chris Smith
leigh overton
Daniel Aldrich
Graham Mackie
Matthew Hallas
Paul McNaul
James Mansfield
Mark finch
Bruce Wilson
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME
241112 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 29 Alan Milner
241005 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 290 Thomas Enright
245861 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 291 Thomas Ritchie

242263
246859
241210
247340
241821
242392
240662
243751
240671
241000
242237
245245
242214
240616
241172
245854
240527
246251
247959
242337
241686
241066
240478
240746
245125
243789
240746
245969

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 292
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 293
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 294
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 295
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 296
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 297
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 298
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 299
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 3
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 30
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 300
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 301
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 302
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 303
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 304
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 305
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 306
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 307
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 308
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 309
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 31
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 310
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 311
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 312
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 313
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 314
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 315
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 316
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Daniel Parkin
Graham Cooper
Scott Reynolds
Joe Osborne

Michael Edmondson

Warren James
Thomas Enright
chris clarkson
Liam Gillespie
John Macgregor
Josh Basham
James Harris
simon halpin
Lloyd Smith
Gareth Williams
Mar Harris

Nick mitchell
Terry Pearce
Derek Bailey
Matthew Mclaurin
Andy Spratt

Paul Jones
Andrew Johnson
rhys morgan

Al Scott

Connor Bell

rhys morgan
Paul McKeever
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME
242212 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 317 Carl Rabone
241477 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 318 Kian Shilton

242434
240904
241160
240559
240783
244373
243864
248102
244373
246208
243792
240723
242209
243605
242304
246698
242230
240632
242772
244084
242206
241390
244423
242358
240843
240791
241390
242772
241379

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 319
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 32

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 320
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 321
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 322
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 323
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 324
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 325
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 326
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 327
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 328
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 329
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 33

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 330
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 331
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 332
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 333
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 334
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 335
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 336
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 337
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 338
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 339
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 34

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 340
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 341
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 342
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 343
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 344
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Martin Redgewell-Flack

Chris Foster
Damon Sarmadi
Matthew Whilding
Eddie Armitage
Gary Wimbleton
Michael Jackson
carl jackson
Gary Wimbleton
Dave Giles

ian harris

Mark Leaver
Martin Powell
Edward Januszewski
Mark Evans
Anders Beever
Chris Pitts
Roshan Correa
CRAIG PEARSON
lan Leitch

Peter Coombes
lain Smart
Connor Hobbs
callam maughan
Kris Harvey

ivan rushton

lain Smart
CRAIG PEARSON
Steven Graham
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME

245872
247640
241729
242820
242522
241199
247467
240751
244621
248190
247579
244492
241010
248015
244806
244701
240766
242824
244328
240943
247202
246567
242746
247410
240843
242070
240661
242358
247177
242445
240830

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 345
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 346
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 347
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 348
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 349
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 35

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 350
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 351
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 352
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 353
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 354
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 355
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 356
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 357
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 358
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 359
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 36

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 360
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 361
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 362
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 363
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 364
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 365
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 366
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 367
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 368
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 369
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 37

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 370
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 371
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 372
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Nicholas Quinn
mark valentine
Dawid Drezner
Cimeon Hibbert
Michael Horton
Dave Lee
Jamie Tuck

Josephine Catanach

Jake Summers
Cimeon Hibbert
sebastian michna

April French-griffin

STUATT SAVAGE
Lee Haines
Paul Craddock

Tudor Dobra-Dobre

Barry Freeman
craig doogan
Luke Norris
Daniel Foster
Louis Earl
Graeme Scott
Robert Doswell
Darryll Sinclair
Kris Harvey
Fraser Dean
Paul Hoey
callam maughan
Aiden Perks
Andy lee

Nigel Clegg
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME

244084
247430
247647
240808
242549
242230
241650
241137
242824
242530
242824
242625
248425
240943
241056
241603
247998
248043
242013
241142
248305
248480
241146
240528
240833
240646
242824
245137
246365
240694
242404

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 373
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 374
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 375
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 376
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 377
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 378
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 379
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 38
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 380
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 381
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 382
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 383
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 384
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 385
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 386
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 387
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 388
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 389
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 39
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 390
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 391
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 392
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 393
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 394
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 395
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 396
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 397
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 398
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 399
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 4
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 40
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lan Leitch
James Margetson
William Gamble
Brian Keown
Jamie Newton
Chris Pitts

Nick Coxhill

Jon Mckeon
craig doogan
Jason Grisedale
craig doogan
Bradley Tate
Nick Davies
Daniel Foster
Peter MCGURNAGHAN
Dan Shaw
Jonathan Millmore
David Hall
Tyrone Adams
Peter Barratt
Nigel Martin
Nerijus Barcas
Tom Forster
Ricki Elliott
Sean Ramsay
Chris Hicks

craig doogan
Mark Smith

lan Pilkington
Martin Aldred
Chris Dalton
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME
243570 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 400 Lewis Headington
241001 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 401 Stuart Roberts
242198 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 402 Stephen Butler

245914
241001
242798
242492
243928
241176
242729
241030
240703
242824
240703
242621
242772
240969
241001
241340
241990
244586
242209
242445
242546
246349
242500

1
243276
240976
242888
243003

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 403
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 404
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 405
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 406
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 407
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 408
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 409
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 41

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 410
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 411
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 412
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 413
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 414
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 415
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 416
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 417
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 418
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 419
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 42

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 420
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 421
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 422
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 423
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 424
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 425
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 426
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 427
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 428
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John Spinks-Wilson
Stuart Roberts
Gavin Weeks
Jonathan Kirk
steve mcgreavy
Sean Benson
Adam Robinson
Barry MacDonald
Adrian Hurley
craig doogan
Adrian Hurley
Gavin Hopper
CRAIG PEARSON
Reece Smith
Stuart Roberts
Dale Williams
Scott Lawson
David Ansell
Martin Powell
Andy lee

Peter pemberton
Andrew Bignell
Rhys Fowkes-Smith
Mike Morris
David Hart
Mariusz Hulboj
Ryan INNES
Andrew Clark
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME

242889
241243
241225
247467
248214
246442
244353
248139
244338
241428
240602
240899
240668
242402
241045
244546
241477
242369
246359
247632
244552
247716
248515
241176
242824
245032
241065
246944
243510
242018
242268

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 429
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 43

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 430
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 431
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 432
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 433
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 434
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 435
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 436
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 437
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 438
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 439
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 44

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 440
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 441
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 442
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 443
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 444
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 445
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 446
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 447
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 448
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 449
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 45

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 450
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 451
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 452
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 453
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 454
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 455
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 456
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David Phillips
Andrew Ennis
Fraser Balharry
Jamie Tuck
John craig

Jack Doran
Alistair Rankin
Malcolm Veitch
Tim Watson
Brett Hunter
Daniel Whitfield
Chris Downing
Michael Siswick
Andrew Gibbon
Andrew Wood
Darren Vincent
Kian Shilton
Piotr Korszen
Carl Hancock
matt mills
Lloyd Elliott
Jason Goff
marc iveson
Sean Benson
craig doogan
Graham Mackie
James Justice
Daniel Hopgood
Clement Lozano
Lorne Brand
Stephen Sharpe
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME

242824
240977
241236
241562
247485
247976
244654
242292
248149
242329
242824
246913
241511
243656
240540
243797
247133
243382

1
242338
241827
245736
241439
242682
241379
242142
242485
244056
246349
241008
241810

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 457
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 458
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 459
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 46

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 460
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 461
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 462
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 463
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 464
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 465
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 466
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 467
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 468
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 469
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 47

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 470
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 471
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 472
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 473
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 474
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 475
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 476
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 477
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 478
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 479
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 48

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 480
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 481
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 482
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 483
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 484
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craig doogan
Kevin Clark
Steven johnson
Kyle Cameron
John Mcdonald
Richard Reynolds
Russel Parker
Bret Snape
Jasper Straughan
Martin Roberts
craig doogan
Harry Hughes
Steve McGowan
Mason Jeffreys
Dean Griffin
Peter Holmes
DAVID HOPPER
Anthony Short
Ashleigh Roebuck
Dan Asbury
Stephen Haynes
david lamb

Joe Nelson
Anthony Pemberton
Steven Graham
Simon Pope

Suni Phoenix

Kyle Guest
Andrew Bignell
Thomas Cannavan
Mark Brunelleschi
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME
242056 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 485 Paul Millhouse
242514 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 486 Paul Hooper
246813 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 487 Rick Wilson

241175
242569
241004
246551
241466
243279
247002
248513
243789
248341
242344
247469
245137
240931
242182
242917
247557
246012
246944
246540
240898
243201
246990
241243
241990
241872
246236
246632

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 488
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 489
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 49
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 490
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 491
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 492
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 493
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 494
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 495
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 496
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 497
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 498
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 499
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 5
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 50
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 500
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 501
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 502
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 503
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 504
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 505
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 506
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 507
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 508
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 509
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 51
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 510
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 511
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James Moore
Steven Heath
William Mc Gowan
Jake Davis

Paul Griffin
Nathan Walker
Grant Richards
Luke Hodgkiss
Connor Bell

Peter James Waldron
Karl Stonehouse
Lewis Whybrow
Mark Smith

Paul Newell
Edward Coleman
Shaun Hookway
Antonio Fernandes
Darryl Ledger
Daniel Hopgood
Nigel Allison
Martin Cunnett
Nick Coxhill

Brian Lawrence
Andrew Ennis
Scott Lawson
Steven Brown

Lee Glen

Nathan Longmire
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
240557 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 512 Phillip Lacey
246334 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 513 Toby Page
240557 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 514 Phillip Lacey
242454 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 515 Paul Newell

240531
242249
241531
248211
240917
246140
241214
240557
242170
240775
244045
244221
240873
242765
241078
240966
240700
241203
240696
242537
244084
244656
241809
246453
243790
247447
241401

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 516
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 517
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 518
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 519
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 52

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 520
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 521
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 522
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 523
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 524
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 525
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 526
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 527
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 528
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 529
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 53

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 530
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 531
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 532
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 533
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 534
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 535
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 536
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 537
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 538
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 539
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 54
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lewis harman
david langford
Martyn Hanley
Anthony Horn
Craig Fraser
Jamie Gates
Brandon Wright
Phillip Lacey
Cecil Pienaar
George Price
Maryanne wilson
Grant Worsley
Martin Carpenter
Laurence Small
Jordan Lake
Keira Woodward
Mark Gallagher
Charlie Vincent
Matthew Budge
Kai Abassi

lan Leitch

Harry Somerville
Thomas Reeve
Andy clark

Mike Rollason
Paul Watts

Rob Mclaughlin
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME

243493
241674
247606
246601
247540
241482
240614
241203
242961
242229
241782
242049
246854
242138
246743
244991
240967
240883
240782
241209
244569
242028
240843
248090
242370
242776
244962
246741
242268
242466
246896

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 540
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 541
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 542
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 543
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 544
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 545
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 546
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 547
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 548
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 549
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 55

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 550
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 551
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 552
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 553
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 554
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 555
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 556
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 557
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 558
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 559
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 56

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 560
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 561
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 562
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 563
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 564
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 565
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 566
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 567
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 568
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Rob Mays

Jean Murgatroyd
Steve Walters
Nathaniel Parks
Michael Wade
Luke Lind

Simon Smith
Charlie Vincent
Ben Richards
Mark Thewlis
Paul Phippen
Jason Brighty
Jules Cooper
Simon Kobylanski

Laurence Clarkson

Alan Crack
Darren Moss
Phil Baker
Junior Woodvine
Shane Leavesley
Dean Beeley
Pete Burton
Kris Harvey
Samuel Moore
Elliott Stokeley
Howard Christie
Jonathan Adams
Tim Saunders
Stephen Sharpe
scott williams
Mark Palmer
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME

247738
240500
246632
243530
240967
242373
241631
242485
241467
248197
247526
248535
240692
240874
240815
242450
240967
240949
241050
246206
240695
246884
240823
242009
241132
246884
242655
247447
244692
243647
241515

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 569
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 57

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 570
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 571
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 572
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 573
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 574
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 575
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 576
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 577
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 578
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 579
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 58

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 580
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 581
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 582
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 583
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 584
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 585
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 586
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 587
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 588
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 589
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 59

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 590
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 591
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 592
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 593
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 594
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 595
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 596
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Gary Drinkwater
Graham Mackie
Nathan Longmire
Robert Groom
Darren Moss
callam maughan
Al Perrin

Suni Phoenix
Martin Fletcher
Jack Hodson walker
samantha lyon
jason beanland
James Walker
Simon Dickson
Kieran Eaton
Andy lee

Darren Moss
Dominic Mason
Josh Partridge
Hayden Essery
Eoin McCoustra
Robert Nelson
Cimeon Hibbert
Simon Hackett
James Craufurd
Robert Nelson
Justine Murfin
Paul Watts

lan Mathieson
Joshua Charlton
Sudan Uchai
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME

244056
240967
240884
240700
240566
240598
244663
244084
241908

1
242448
242753
248234
248503
242153
241228
244786
247392
245496
240468
248237
242803
246296
240930
242271
247155
241210
248190
241182
242238
241218

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 597
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 598
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 599
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 6
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 60
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 600
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 601
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 602
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 603
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 604
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 605
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 606
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 607
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 608
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 609
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 61
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 610
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 611
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 612
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 613
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 614
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 615
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 616
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 617
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 618
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 619
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 62
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 620
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 621
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 622
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 623
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Kyle Guest
Darren Moss
Steven Palmer
Mark Gallagher
Colin Buckingham
Liam Lynch

Nick Coxhill

lan Leitch

Lee Constable
Benjamin William Marcus
leslie gray

Alan Craik

Jack Boswell
Jason Whittam
Tim Coombe
Peter Niblett
Rebecca Riches-Weedon
Marc Pincombe
George Phillips
Chris Ross

Jack Hodson walker
Alan Crack

Ross Murrell

Jon Morrison

lan Williamson
lan Davies

Scott Reynolds
Cimeon Hibbert
Daniel Spencer
Rod Savage
Richard Pollock
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME
241650 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 624 Nick Coxhill
248517 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 625 James Sykes
246063 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 626 Cimeon Hibbert

242116
242596
241065
241055
240997
240843
242237
245720
247615
247788
241298
241023
243940
240777
242109
248416
242824
241995
246077
242796
247376
242365
247376
240552
244084
240766
244084
247378

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 627
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 628
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 629
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 63

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 630
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 631
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 632
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 633
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 634
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 635
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 636
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 637
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 638
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 639
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 64

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 640
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 641
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 642
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 643
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 644
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 645
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 646
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 647
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 648
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 649
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 65

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 650
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 651
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Nicholas Green
Rodrigo Marques
James Justice
Mark Elliott
Darragh Murtagh
Kris Harvey

Josh Basham

Andrew Drummond

Keith Chalmers
Chris Rose
Philip Howe
Andrew Noakes
Gary Bennett
Rod Little
Adrain Flood
Richard Phillips
craig doogan
Aaron Nash
John Prior

Josh Seymour
Stuart Elliott
Kevin Robinson
Stuart Elliott
Eleanor Parsons
lan Leitch

Barry Freeman
lan Leitch
Patrick Tanner
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME
242511 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 652 Gerald Jones
243866 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 653 Terry Fisher
242724 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 654 Louis Gallagher

248149
246251
244084
245351
240843
240932
240810
247701
247469
243717
246941
246472
240963
246587
241860
244997
242161
240466
248036
243137
245908
242743
246480
245354
244423
240753
244610
242187

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 655
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 656
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 657
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 658
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 659
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 66

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 660
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 661
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 662
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 663
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 664
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 665
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 666
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 667
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 668
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 669
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 67

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 670
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 671
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 672
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 673
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 674
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 675
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 676
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 677
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 678
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 679
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 68
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Jasper Straughan
Terry Pearce

lan Leitch
Charles Mulinder
Kris Harvey

lain Curtis
Simon Collington
Richard Feathers
Lewis Whybrow
Gary Jones

Brian Peart
Angus Macinnes
Matthew Knill
Dan Riley

Henry Roy

Luke Ashley

Alan Dresman
Darren Hateley
Dave Clarke
Adrian Lynne
Hugh Lyle

M b Rowntree
Paul Hawes
Alan Daunou
Connor Hobbs
Ryan Mee
Steven mcintosh
Paul Konetsky
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME

240554
244787
247830
247959
242749
248015
241016
248214
243098
242214
240783
243874
242024
242736

1
243728
246859
241424
247333
246630
241603
240665
242156
244543
241578
242492
241100
244434
240662
244418
242471

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 680
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 681
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 682
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 683
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 684
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 685
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 686
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 687
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 688
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 689
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 69
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 690
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 691
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 692
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 693
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 694
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 695
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 696
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 697
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 698
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 699
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 7
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 70
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 700
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 701
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 702
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 703
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 704
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 705
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 706
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 707
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shaun proctor
Scott Legge
mark cummings
Derek Bailey
lan Lathwell
Lee Haines

Kim Measor
John craig

Scott Bashford
simon halpin
Eddie Armitage
William Nalson
Myles Whitehead
Steve Lebeter
Chris Cooke
michael jacobs
Graham Cooper
Wayne Watkins
Ben Newton
Matthew Budge
Dan Shaw

Chris Rigley
Martin Dobson
Tim Spiers
Adam Maile
Jonathan Kirk
brett bailey
Peter Ellis
Thomas Enright
Warren Higgs
Gary Bacon
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME

241908
241864
241477
244075
241396
241883
240685
244075
241299
246175
242212
246944
243086
242109
244678
240843
241923
242624
241321
244241
240973
240904
247300
240741
242431
243871
240887
244964
243871
242112
243789

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 708
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 709
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 71

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 710
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 711
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 712
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 713
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 714
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 715
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 716
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 717
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 718
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 719
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 72

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 720
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 721
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 722
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 723
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 724
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 725
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 726
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 727
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 728
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 729
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 73

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 730
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 731
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 732
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 733
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 734
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 735
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Lee Constable
brian stobbart
Kian Shilton
Richard waters
Luke Small
Kevin Mills
Greg Coombes
Richard waters
Miles Cross
Paul Thomas
Carl Rabone
Daniel Hopgood
Alex Moulder
Adrain Flood
Shane Basten
Kris Harvey
Christopher Cox
Jason Grisedale
Pete Holland
Philippa Mo
Sam Wood
Chris Foster
Rebecca Walsh
Sean Hedley
Neil Linter

Paul Drew
Steven Palmer
Jeff Fletcher
Paul Drew
Eliot Mucciacciuoli
Connor Bell
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME

241256
244756
244546
244543
240484
242292
246458
246068
242471
242402
244054
245552
246167
242737
246520
241005
243726
243726
243726
243098
244377
242466
248099
240843
246140
248498
242261
241082
247216
242435
247576

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 736
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 737
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 738
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 739
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 74

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 740
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 741
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 742
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 743
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 744
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 745
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 746
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 747
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 748
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 749
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 75

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 750
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 751
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 752
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 753
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 754
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 755
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 756
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 757
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 758
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 759
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 76

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 760
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 761
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 762
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 763
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Paul Langwell

Philip Riches-Weedon
Darren Vincent

Tim Spiers

Ryan Malpas

Bret Snape

Paul Cutts

Adam Smith

Gary Bacon

Andrew Gibbon
Adam Robey

Mike Gordon

John Gilmour

Jason Upton

Jeff Jackson

Thomas Enright
CHRISTIAN GOURLEY
CHRISTIAN GOURLEY
CHRISTIAN GOURLEY
Scott Bashford

paul Wilson

scott williams

Allan Clyne

Kris Harvey

Jamie Gates

Joe Taylot

Mark Lewis

Matt Westlake
Adrian Bryant

Shane Elgood

Darren Amor
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REV COMPS

KTM Super Duke 1290 R

ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020

246588 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 764 tim eastham
245935 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 765 Hugh McQuaid
247233 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 766 James Sambrook

241989
247195
248400
241137
241567
243382
241524
247714
240968
240740
241631
242007
248282
242108
242311
246642
244692
244524
241800
245255
246677
242108
240965
248480
244963
242471
242148
243917

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 767
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 768
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 769
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 77

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 770
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 771
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 772
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 773
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 774
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 775
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 776
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 777
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 778
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 779
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 78

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 780
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 781
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 782
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 783
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 784
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 785
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 786
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 787
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 788
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 789
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 79

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 790
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 791
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charlie pearce
Martin Watson
Ashley Gilbert
Jon Mckeon
James Hort
Anthony Short
Andy Smith
Peter Crossley
Oliver Wright
Nick Constantine
Al Perrin

Clive Jackson
Josh Green
david birket
Paul Cochran
Luke Carpenter
lan Mathieson
Richard Young
Paul Allison
Chris Kellett
Martin Merifield
david birket
Daniel Aldrich
Nerijus Barcas
Dean Fleming
Gary Bacon
Peter Bromham
GLENN Sanders
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME

246511
248022
241045
241182
242732
240859
245845
240485
240658
241004
243170
241941
240810
240597
245853
244688
244211
242380
241579
246492
242399
247359
242502
242298
241002
242263
247314
246688
241787
242772
242182

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 792
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 793
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 794
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 795
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 796
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 797
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 798
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 799
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 8
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 80
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 800
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 801
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 802
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 803
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 804
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 805
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 806
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 807
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 808
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 809
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 81
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 810
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 811
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 812
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 813
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 814
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 815
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 816
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 817
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 818
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 819
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Mark Sunderland
Rob Dorrington
Andrew Wood
Daniel Spencer
Steven Best
Meilir Owen

Roy Young

Alex Hammond
Lloyd Marks

William Mc Gowan

Conor Down
eugene butler
Simon Collington
Adam Lownds
John Connelly
Michael Williams
John Bell

Martin Wilson
Mark Campbell
Peter Gaitens
Rhys Morris
George Collings
James Clancy
Jonathan Fraser
William Bradford
Daniel Parkin
Tina Phillips
mark Southern
Blain Harper
CRAIG PEARSON
Edward Coleman
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME
240914 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 82 Daniel Hudson
241005 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 820 Thomas Enright
248595 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 821 luci Doswell

242772
242534
241756
242107
248215
242546
240602
245790
242299
248149
241084
242884
242292
242884
242875
241480
244827
246492
247589
241781
244923
241134
247604
247604
247604
240992
245856
248618

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 822
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 823
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 824
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 825
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 826
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 827
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 828
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 829
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 83

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 830
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 831
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 832
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 833
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 834
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 835
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 836
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 837
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 838
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 839
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 84

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 840
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 841
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 842
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 843
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 844
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 845
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 846
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 847
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CRAIG PEARSON
Jared Lancaster
Vinny Diaz
Edvinas Krasnickas
Paul Hayers

Peter pemberton
Daniel Whitfield
Saul Bulley
Gareth Bailey
Jasper Straughan
James Thomas
Gary Peters

Bret Snape

Gary Peters

Josh Sale

Simon Livingstone
Alexander Simpson
Peter Gaitens
Theo Mouat
Andrew Dunn
Moray Morrison
Ben Rowe

Peter Coombes
Peter Coombes
Peter Coombes
Craig Covington
Mark Humphreys
Mark Fordham
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME
241078 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 848 Jordan Lake
240557 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 849 Phillip Lacey
241034 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 85 Dan Davies

242242
242285
248422
248293
241647
248553
243072
245221
240696
242578
242371
247101
243565
240804
243969
242381
242205
242724
246511
245853
242048
242181
243571
242402
248229
242133
241203
248629

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 850
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 851
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 852
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 853
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 854
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 855
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 856
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 857
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 858
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 859
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 86

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 860
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 861
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 862
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 863
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 864
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 865
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 866
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 867
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 868
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 869
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 87

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 870
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 871
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 872
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 873
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 874
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 875
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Gordon Cruickshank
Alasdair Ross
Neil Whitty
Craig Hatton
Mark Scott
Thomas Reeve
Harry Pettet
Anthony Craven
Matthew Budge
Preston Tuby

Oli Hill

Carl Lake
Geoffrey Cotterill
Maurice Williamson
Simon Lovelace
Adrian Beadell
Stewart Haley
Louis Gallagher
Mark Sunderland
John Connelly
Nathan Phillips
Christopher Law
lain Mason
Andrew Gibbon
Chad Mosby
Simon Fussell
Charlie Vincent
David Fawcett
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REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
242166 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 876 Robert Greenwood
240973 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 877 Sam Wood
240661 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 878 Paul Hoey
240587 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 879 Adam Bratcher
240658 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 88 Lloyd Marks
240803 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 880 David Scott
246551 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 881 Jake Davis
242772 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 882 CRAIG PEARSON
241055 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 883 Mark Elliott

240943
241480
245935
240557
240568
241443
242358
246206
240843
246870
240613
246711
246247
245711
240471
241869
247437
241756
241245
242233
241438
248425

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 884
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 885
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 886
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 887
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 888
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 889
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 89
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 890
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 891
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 892
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 893
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 894
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 895
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 896
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 897
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 898
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 899
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 9
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 90
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 900
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 901
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 902
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Daniel Foster
Simon Livingstone
Hugh McQuaid
Phillip Lacey

Kev Sherwin
Patrick Clarke
callam maughan
Hayden Essery
Kris Harvey

Brian Green

Paul Kozakiewicz
James Kearney
Richard Stephens
Tomasz Milkowski
Sam Dew

Clare Massie
Grant Burns
Vinny Diaz

Tom Brown
Michael Manning-Boot
Lee Turner

Nick Davies
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248303
242846
242777
242620

1
245101
244026
241989
241233
242133
242382
247022
241367
241367
241367
246860
247197
244578
242232
246320
242070
244990
247791
240884
242783
240858
244492
246854
247649
241203
240761

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 903
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 904
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 905
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 906
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 907
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 908
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 909
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 91

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 910
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 911
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 912
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 913
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 914
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 915
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 916
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 917
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 918
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 919
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 92

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 920
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 921
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 922
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 923
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 924
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 925
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 926
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 927
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 928
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 929
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 93

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 930
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David Neish
Darren Askew
Damien Stephens
Mark Lewis

Andy Gostomski
Jason Jamieson
Barry Weston
charlie pearce
James Kirkham
Simon Fussell
Luke Perrin
Stuart Gilbertson
Ashley Sampson
Ashley Sampson
Ashley Sampson
Edvinas Krasnickas
Neal Holden
Stephen Mnchin
Paul Coulier
Mark Arnold
Fraser Dean

Keal Anderson
Andre De Castilho
Steven Palmer
Jonathan rainbird
David Forbes
April French-griffin
Jules Cooper
Donna Williams
Charlie Vincent
Rob Burns
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243969
248416
247002
240803
245914
248032
247155
244487
247002
241056
241428
244873
248363
246492
241477
241524
248197
247696
241535
244056
241389
240999
242322
242567
240489
242154
241647
247645
244184
240466
244734

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 931
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 932
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 933
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 934
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 935
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 936
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 937
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 938
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 939
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 94

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 940
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 941
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 942
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 943
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 944
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 945
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 946
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 947
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 948
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 949
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 95

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 950
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 951
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 952
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 953
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 954
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 955
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 956
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 957
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 958
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 959
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Simon Lovelace
Richard Phillips
Grant Richards
David Scott

John Spinks-Wilson
Carl Lewis

lan Davies

Peter bown
Grant Richards
Peter MCGURNAGHAN
Brett Hunter
John Anthony
Jordan White
Peter Gaitens
Kian Shilton
Andy Smith
Jack Hodson walker
Robert Swapp
Harry Saleh

Kyle Guest
Andrew Howland
Simon Stephen
Luke Howard
Steve King
Stuart Webb
Simon Semrau
Mark Scott
Richard Bates
John Davey
Darren Hateley
Clinton spratt

63



REV COMPS KTM Super Duke 1290 R ENTRY LIST - Draw 29th May 2020
Order PRIZE & NUMBER ENTRANT NAME

241941
244696
244394
242048
243029
247467
242095
243741
248602
240779
247581
240910
247215
243125
242216
241480
248529
242263
244056
247273
246825

1
241116
247924
246941
241480
247886
241464
244302
245331
247201

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 96

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 960
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 961
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 962
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 963
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 964
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 965
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 966
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 967
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 968
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 969
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 97

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 970
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 971
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 972
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 973
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 974
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 975
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 976
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 977
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 978
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 979
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 98

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 980
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 981
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 982
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 983
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 984
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 985
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 986
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 987
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eugene butler
Steven Abbott
Dan Fyans
Nathan Phillips
Giancarlo Fabbri
Jamie Tuck
David Hilliker
Tony Whitelock
Martin Hunter
Adrian Steel
Stevie Gates
Robert Doswell
Nick Coxhill
Philip Nicosia
Roxana Nicoleta
Simon Livingstone
thomas perry
Daniel Parkin
Kyle Guest
Damon Moore
Scott Rankin
Graeme Kellett
Clive Evans
Stephen Hooper
Brian Peart
Simon Livingstone
Luke Carpenter
Andre Candeias
Martin Sidgwick
Gary Watson
Jason BRADSHAW
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242356 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 988 Bryan Powell
244242 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 989 steve regester
240558 2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 99 Mikey Rischmiller

246989
243531
246282
244202
248663
246206
240856
246983
246889
241757

2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 990
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 991
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 992
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 993
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 994
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 995
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 996
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 997
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 998
2019 KTM 1290 Super Duke R - 999
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Josh Holdsworth
Barry Davids

Mark Truscott
Sebastian Skrzynski
Alan Bentley
Hayden Essery
Charles Mulinder
Scott Docherty
Marcus Collins
Luke Hartness
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